ltem Part Description Quantity
39 23101-115 Side Shelf - Right Black 1
40 23101-155 Side Shelf - Left/S B-Black 1
41 21009-905 Tank Cylinder Bracket 1
42 24005-234 Handle - Lid 1
43 24009417 Right Handle Seat - Assembly 1
44 24009437 Left Handle Seat - Assembly 1
45 10892-24 Caster 2
46 Y-11232 Lid Bumper 4
47 Y-12223 Magnet Snap In 2
48 Y-12222 Magnet 2
49  |Y-12641 Screw-M4 x 10 80
50 |Y-11560 Screw - M6 x 40 4
51 Y-12857 Screw - M6 x 10 8
52 Y-12855 Screw - M6 x 10 26
53 Y-11567 M8 Shoulder M6 Type D Screw 8
54 Y-12646 Screw - M4 x 12 Shoulder 2
55 32500179 Carriage Bolt M6 x 15 1
56 $21255 Flat Washer 1
57 Y-11598 Butterfly Wing Nut I
58 225-C502 Grate - Side Burner 1
59 23909-20 Side Burner 1
60 23000-255 Cover Side Burner 1
61 23000-271 Base - Side Burner 1
62 C125054 Match Light Stick 1
63 23501-314A Shelf Front Panel Assembly - Right | 1
64 621124 Screw - M3 x10 4
65 10892-25 Caster - With Lock 2
66 21039905 Caster Bracket 2




